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FBS125
Fiber optic cable - st/pc - st/pc - LSHF

Highlights:

LSHF jacket•
3 x 6 mm (Ø) outer diameter•
Duplex multimode 62.5/125µm fiber•
ST/PC connectors fitted•
TIA/EIA-568B.3 & Bellcore GR-409 compliant•

Product information:

This cable is suited for all applications requiring a duplex fiber
connection using ST/PC connectors. Such as when linking two
AUDAC  R2's  or  M2’s  through  fiber  interconnection.  Use  a
PROCAB FBS125/C coupler to connect two FBS125 cables for
even longer fiber links. This cable features a LSHF (low smoke
halogen free) outer jacket.

Properties:

Usage:

Variants:

FBS125/1 - 1 meter•
FBS125/2 - 2 meter•
FBS125/3 - 3 meter•
FBS125/5 - 5 meter•
FBS125/10 - 10 meter•
FBS125/15 - 15 meter•
FBS125/20 - 20 meter•
FBS125/30 - 30 meter•
FBS125/40 - 40 meter•
FBS125/50 - 50 meter•
FBS125/60 - 60 meter•
FBS125/70 - 70 meter•
FBS125/80 - 80 meter•
FBS125/90 - 90 meter•
FBS125/100 - 100 meter•
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